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KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPOR"a.:-" -=F~IL:--::E~D:::----i 
OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTE S 

,> 
• 

October 27, 2014 OCT 2 4 2014 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE KRISWKOBACH 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTION';:j--=S:.:.:EC:.;..;R=ET'-AR;_YO..._f_ST_AT_E_ 

A. Name of Committee: Kansas Pharmacists Association 

Address: 1020 SW Fairlawn Rd. 

City and Zip Code: Topeka, KS 66604 

This is a (check one): __ Party Committee I Political Committee 

B. Check only if appropriate: __ Amended Filing __ Termination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period from July 25, 2014 through October 23, 2014) 

I. Cash on hand at beginning of period .... .. ................... ..... ........ ..... .............................. . 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) ............. .... ......... ... .......... . 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines I and 2) ............... ....................................... ... . 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) .................... .......... . 

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) .......................................... . 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) .... .... . 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) .......... .. . . 

7012.52 

4035.00 

11047.52 

952.78 

10094.74 

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

10/23/2014 
Date 

GEC Form Rev, 2014 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Kansas Pharmacists Association PAC 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Occupation & Industry of Check 
Name and Address Individual Giving More Appropriate Box 

Date of Contributor Than $150 
Casll Cbtcll Loan E funds 

'Otim" 

Ed Boyd Pharmacist/Pharmacy 
{ 07/29/14 2701 W River Park Dr. 

Wichita, KS 67203 

Charlie Buzard Pharmacist/Pharmacy 
{ 07/31/14 7901 W Bella Vista Ct. 

Wichita, KS 67212 a 
Van Coble · Pharmacist/Pharmacy 

08/06/14 1919 E 14th St. 
Winfield, KS 67156 a 
Jody Reel Pharmacist/Pharmacy { 08/12/14 308 Harrison St. 
Sabetha, KS 66534 a 
Sharon Denton Pharmacist/Pharmacy 

{ 08/29/14 2524 Bret Ave. 
Salina, KS 67401 

Don Hill Pharmacist/Pharmacy 
{ 09/03/14 1720 Luther 

Emporia, KS 66801 

Van Coble Pharmacist/Pharmacy { 10/03/14 1919 E 14th St. 
Winfield, KS 67156 

PAC Lunch Tickets Sold for Annual { 10/20/14 Meeting Luncheon $50 each 

PAC Lunch Tickets Sold for Annual 

./ 10/20/14 Meeting Luncheon $50 each 

.. ~~--. -. ~-"'~ . ' . . . -

. ·%~~-·-· -------- _,_'( "._-2---

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Receipt 

$200.00 

$200.00 

$500.00 

$200.00 

$100.00 

$250.00 

$50.00 

$2,300.00 

$100.00 

$3,900.00 

Page _I_ of-2_ 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Kansas Pharmacists Association PAC 
(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 
Name and Address 

of Contributor 

Occupation & Industry of 
Individual Giving More 

Than $150 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

Cash Chock Loan E funds 
~· 

Complete if last page of Schedule A 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) 

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) 

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known 

Amount of 
Cash, Check., 

Loan or Other 
Receipt 

$0.00 

$3 ,900.00 

$135.00 

$4,035.00 

Page _2_ of _L 



SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Kansas Pharmacists Association PAC 

( Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Name and Address 
Date To Whom Expenditure is Made 

KU Memorial Unions 
09/29/14 1301 Jayhawk Blvd. 

Lawrence, KS 66045 

Purpose of Expenditure 

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is 
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address 

Payment for PAC Luncheon hosted during KPhA Annual 
Meeting on Sept. 6, 2014 

Complete if last page of Schedule c 

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period 

Total Unitemized Expenditures of$50 or less 

Amount 

$952.78 

$952.78 

$952.78 

$0.00 

$952.78 

Page _ \ _ of_ I _ 


