! ,	OF A FOLITICAL OK FARTE COMMITTEE	FILED					
	October 27, 2014	DCT 2 4 2014					
	FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS	RIS W. KOBACH					
A .	Name of Committee: Kansas Pharmacists Association						
	Address: 1020 SW Fairlawn Rd.						
	City and Zip Code: Topeka, KS 66604						
	This is a (check one): Party Committee Political Commi	ittee					
B.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Rep	port					
C.	Summary (covering the period from July 25, 2014 through October 23, 2014) 1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	7012.52					
C.	1. Cash on hand at beginning of period						
C.	 Cash on hand at beginning of period	4035.00					
c.	1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	4035.00 11047.5					
C.	 Cash on hand at beginning of period	4035.00 11047.52 952.78					
C.	 Cash on hand at beginning of period	7012.52 4035.00 11047.52 952.78 10094.74					
C.	 Cash on hand at beginning of period	4035.00 11047.52 952.78					
	 Cash on hand at beginning of period	4035.00 11047.52 952.78 10094.74					

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Kansas Pharmacists Association PAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation & Industry of Individual Giving More Than \$150		Ch Approp	Amount of Cash, Check,		
			Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
07/29/14	Ed Boyd 2701 W River Park Dr. Wichita, KS 67203	Pharmacist/Pharmacy				1	\$200.00
07/31/14	Charlie Buzard 7901 W Bella Vista Ct. Wichita, KS 67212	Pharmacist/Pharmacy				1	\$200.00
08/06/14	Van Coble 1919 E 14th St. Winfield, KS 67156	Pharmacist/Pharmacy				1	\$500.00
08/12/14	Jody Reel 308 Harrison St. Sabetha, KS 66534	Pharmacist/Pharmacy				1	\$200.00
08/29/14	Sharon Denton 2524 Bret Ave. Salina, KS 67401	Pharmacist/Pharmacy				1	\$100.00
09/03/14	Don Hill 1720 Luther Emporia, KS 66801	Pharmacist/Pharmacy				1	\$250.00
10/03/14	Van Coble 1919 E 14th St. Winfield, KS 67156	Pharmacist/Pharmacy				1	\$50.00
10/20/14	PAC Lunch Tickets Sold for Annual Meeting Luncheon \$50 each					1	\$2,300.00
10/20/14	PAC Lunch Tickets Sold for Annual Meeting Luncheon \$50 each			1			\$100.00
							\$3,900.00

Page 1 of 2

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Kansas Pharmacists Association PAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation & Industry of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
Date			Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
	An and a state of the state of						
		_					
	······································						
	Support Support			er ella abigue strationes aplates en las	1948년 1950년 1979년 1950년 1 1979년 1979년 1 1979년 1979년 1	14. 3494	\$0.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$3,900.00
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	\$135.00
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	
TOWNERS HIS HIS HARDON (DITOR (STIMP)	\$4,035.00

Page 2 of 2

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansas Pharmacists Association PAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount	
		If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address		
09/29/14	KU Memorial Unions 1301 Jayhawk Blvd. Lawrence, KS 66045	Payment for PAC Luncheon hosted during KPhA Annual Meeting on Sept. 6, 2014	\$952.78	
	sulonining		\$952.78	

Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	\$952.78
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	\$0.00
LANNUMANDIROUSSCOPPORTERDSETERMANNS TUSFEROD(CollingColSminum)	\$952.78

Page | of |